MAINS (SERVES 8-10)
Grilled Chicken Souvla

Grilled Kebab

Moussaka

layers of seasoned beef, grilled veg, potato, and
topped with a creamy bechamel

Pasticcio

hearty mix of seasoned beef and baked pasta,
topped with creamy bechamel

Lamb Keftedes

baked lamb meatballs in a stewed tomato sauce

Loukaniko & Peppers

classic Greek sausages flavoured with leeks and a

hint of orange zest, served with sweet peppers

Lamb Chops

grilled lamb chops with ladolemono

Roasted Lamb Leg

KALAMAKI (PER PC)

*10 piece minimum order

Grilled Chicken Breast
Grilled Pork Loin
Grilled Lamb Shoulder
Grilled Halloumi
Grilled Veg

PIES (6 PC)

Spanakopita (spinach + feta)
Tiropita (red pepper + feta)
Bougatsa (Custard)

DIPS (250ML)

*25% discount for 4
Tzatziki
Melitzanosalata
Taramasalata
Kopanisti

58

58

72

68

52

52

MP

MP

3.75

3.75
4.5

4.5

42
42

12.5

12.5
12.5

12.5

SALADS (SERVES 6-8)
Garden Greek Salad

lettuce, tomatoes, black olives, cucumber, sweet

peppers, onion, feta and house vinaigrette

Village Salad

tomatoes, cucumbers, sweet peppers, chopped
kalamata olives, red onion, PDO Greek feta

Roasted Cauliflower & Kale (V)

oven roasted cauliflower, kale, pumpkin seeds
and pomegranate, tahini-lemon dressing

Green Bean (V)

tender green beans, caramelized shallots,
toasted pistachios

Orzo & Roast Tomato

orzo, roasted + sundried tomato, goat cheese, pine

nuts, parsley, mint, arugula, tomato vinaigrette

Beet & Tahini (V)

beets, onions, tahini, pickled mustard seeds

SIDES (SERVES 8-10)
Rice

Potato Wedges

Lemon Roasted Potatoes
Fries

Feta Fries

Dolmades (V)

Mixed Olives

Marinated Feta

Fresh Pita (6 pc)
Grilled Pita (10 pc)
Koulouri (4 pc)
Marinated Peppers
Cheese & Fruit Platter

DESSERT (SERVES 8-12)

Loukoumades

Greek Cookies (30 pc)
Baklava

Baklava Cheesecake

62 -

32

42

42

42

42

32
32
32
32

40

124

42

42
56

42



TERMS AND CONDITIONS

ORDERING

We require 48hrs notice for all catering requests, unless noted
otherwise; all orders must be placed by [:00pm. Custom and specialty
menus are available upon consultation. We do our best to
accommodate food allergies and dietary restrictions; however, we
utilize a variety nuts and therefore cannot guarantee no cross
contamination.

PICK-UP OR DELIVERY ONLY

Location will be determined upon ordering for pick-up at either Agora
(921 Queen St West) or Souvla by Mamakas (I05 Scollard Street). No
minimum spend is required for pick-ups.

Delivery available within the GTA, fee determined based on distance
from our locations. Contact our catering department for further details.

PAYMENT & CANCELLATION

All orders must be paid in full prior to fulfillment date. A 25% deposit is
required for all orders over SI000. Larger events may require a
secondary deposit.

Cancellations must be received 24hrs prior to fulfillment date; will
otherwise be subject to a 50% cancellation fee.

*Pricing and availability is subject to change without notice



