MAINS (SERVES 8-10)		SALADS (SERVES 6-8)	
Grilled Chicken Souvla	58	Garden Greek Salad	32
Grilled Kebab	58	lettuce, tomatoes, black olives, cucumber, sweet peppers, onion, feta and house vinaigrette	
Moussaka layers of seasoned beef, grilled veg, potato, and topped with a creamy bechamel	72	Village Salad tomatoes, cucumbers, sweet peppers, chopped kalamata olives, red onion, PDO Greek feta	42
Pasticcio hearty mix of seasoned beef and baked pasta, topped with creamy bechamel	68	Roasted Cauliflower & Kale (V) oven roasted cauliflower, kale, pumpkin seeds and pomegranate, tahini-lemon dressing	42
Lamb Keftedes baked lamb meatballs in a stewed tomato sauce	52	Green Bean (V) tender green beans, caramelized shallots, toasted pistachios	42
Loukaniko & Peppers	52	Orzo & Roast Tomato	42
classic Greek sausages flavoured with leeks and a hint of orange zest, served with sweet peppers		orzo, roasted + sundried tomato, goat cheese, pine nuts, parsley, mint, arugula, tomato vinaigrette	
Lamb Chops	MP	Beet & Tahini (V)	42
grilled lamb chops with ladolemono		beets, onions, tahini, pickled mustard seeds	
Roasted Lamb Leg	MP	SIDES (SERVES 8-10)	
KALAMAKI (PER PC)		Rice	32
*IO piece minimum order		Potato Wedges	32
Grilled Chicken Breast	3.75	Lemon Roasted Potatoes	32
Grilled Pork Loin	3.75	Fries	32
Grilled Lamb Shoulder	4.5	Feta Fries	40
Grilled Halloumi	4.5	Dolmades (V)	42
Grilled Veg	4	Mixed Olives	18
		Marinated Feta	24
PIES (6 PC)		Fresh Pita (6 pc)	6
Consider (spinsols (fata)	42	Grilled Pita (IO pc)	10
Spanakopita (spinach + feta)		Koulouri (4 pc)	8
Tiropita (red pepper + feta)	42 42	Marinated Peppers	18
Bougatsa (Custard)	42	Cheese & Fruit Platter 62	- 124
DIPS (250ML) *25% discount for 4		DESSERT (SERVES 8-12)	
Tzatziki	12.5	Loukoumades	42
Melitzanosalata	12.5	Greek Cookies (30 pc)	42
Taramasalata	12.5	Baklava	56
Kopanisti	12.5	Baklava Cheesecake	42

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

ORDERING

We require 48hrs notice for all catering requests, unless noted otherwise; all orders must be placed by I:00pm. Custom and specialty menus are available upon consultation. We do our best to accommodate food allergies and dietary restrictions; however, we utilize a variety nuts and therefore cannot guarantee no cross contamination.

PICK-UP OR DELIVERY ONLY

Location will be determined upon ordering for pick-up at either Agora (92I Queen St West) or Souvla by Mamakas (IO5 Scollard Street). No minimum spend is required for pick-ups.

Delivery available within the GTA, fee determined based on distance from our locations. Contact our catering department for further details.

PAYMENT & CANCELLATION

All orders must be paid in full prior to fulfillment date. A 25% deposit is required for all orders over \$1000. Larger events may require a secondary deposit.

Cancellations must be received 24hrs prior to fulfillment date; will otherwise be subject to a 50% cancellation fee.

*Pricing and availability is subject to change without notice